HPS-110
HandyPort-Serial
Data Sheet
2007. 01. 16
SYD-2005-1E
Version 1.0
Production Information

Unit: mm
Figure 2-3 Enclosure Dimensions
2.6. Ordering Information
Table 2-7 Ordering Information
Package
Items Size Shipment Method
Order Number
HPS-110 210 x 127 x 24 (mm) Box HPS-110
HPS-110 Bulk N/A Box HPS-110B
HPS-110 w/ Enclosure 210 x 127 x 24 (mm) Box HPS-110C
HPS-110 Bulk w/ Enclosure N/A Box HPS-110CB
2.7. Contact Information
HandyWave Co., Ltd.
202-4 Yatap-dong, Bundang-gu, Seongnam City, Gyunggi Province, 463-070, Korea
Tel: 82-31-709-8900